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Time P/F/S Relay

Women 8&U 100 Free Relay

SW vs MM 07112019 1 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2019  1:22.75 F

Aubrey Quinn (8) Grace Wade (8)Madelyn Plevak (8) Erin Quinn (8)

HSC vs UM 070219 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/2/2019   1:23.91 F

Kira O'Connor (8) Emma Donohue (7)Keagan Conn (8) Emery R. Alderson (8)

UM vs MM 062919 3 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   1:26.75 F

Sophia Faccio (8) Cassidy Carroll (7)Aisley Sheppard (8) Kerrigan Kullmann (8)

Manorlu vs FW 4 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   1:27.88 F

Eva Hutchman (7) Violet Sawka (7)Nikoline Smith (8) Emily Buckius (8)

HSC vs ML 070619 5 S A Relay ML 7/6/2019   1:33.08 F

Sophia Castro (8) Lane Rosenzweig (8)Penelope Spencer (8) Claire Hanlon (8)

UM vs MM 062919 6 S A Relay UM 6/29/2019   1:48.43 F

Mary Kate McGlasson (7) Tay Brady (7)Reese Purcell (8) Maddy Frantz (8)

Women 8&U 100 Medley Relay

HSC vs SW 1 S A Relay SW -MA 7/13/2019   1:32.82 F

Erin Quinn (8) Grace Wade (8)Aubrey Quinn (8) Madelyn Plevak (8)

HSC vs SW 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2019   1:38.95 F

Emery R. Alderson (8) Kira O'Connor (8)Keagan Conn (8) Emma Donohue (7)

MM vs FW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2019   1:44.78 F

Eva Hutchman (7) Emily Buckius (8)Quinn Coffey (6) Violet Sawka (7)

MM vs HSC 4 S A Relay MM 7/16/2019   1:45.28 F

Cassidy Carroll (7) Sophia Faccio (8)Kerrigan Kullmann (8) Gabriella Colletto (7)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 5 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   1:56.44 F

Reese Purcell (8) Tay Brady (7)Maddy Frantz (8) Mary Kate McGlasson (7)

MM vs ML 7-9-19 6 S A Relay ML 7/9/2019   1:57.91 F

Madelyn Savoca (8) Lane Rosenzweig (8)Claire Hanlon (8) Sophia Castro (8)

MWD vs HSC 070919 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2019   2:54.64 F

Anne Johnston (5) Audrena Faherty (8)Eve Kannengieszer (7) Clare Kannengieszer (5)

Women 9-10 100 Free Relay

Manorlu vs SW 1 S A Relay ML 6/25/2019   1:04.49 F

Harbor Campbell (10) Kylie Juliani (10)Elizabeth Grohsman (9) Sealeigh Campbell (9)

HSC vs ML 070619 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/6/2019   1:05.08 F

Camryn Jones (10) Sammie Wigginton (10)Nat Stasio (10) Eila N. Spaman (9)

Manorlu vs FW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   1:06.63 F

Arden Kearney (10) Emily Waldron (9)Piper Konz (10) Maddie Shapiro (10)

UM vs MM 062919 4 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   1:07.67 F

Alyssa Auwarter (10) Mikayla Kenney (9)Erin Biermaas (10) Rebecca L. McKeown (10)

MWD vs MM 062519 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   1:15.19 F

Lindsey Catoni (10) Alyssa Vargas (10)Juliette Faulk (9) Erin McCormick (10)

HSC vs UM 070219 6 S A Relay UM 7/2/2019   1:18.28 F

Savannah Barrett (10) Gabriella A. Peroni (10)Abby Roussel (9) Sarah Bean (10)

Manorlu vs SW 7 S A Relay SW -MA 6/25/2019   1:25.27 F

Maeve Kivlehan (9) Cassidy Serrill (9)Chloe Powell (10) Anna Sweeney (9)

Women 9-10 100 Medley Relay

MM vs HSC 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2019   1:14.06 F

Sammie Wigginton (10) Nat Stasio (10)Eila N. Spaman (9) Camryn Jones (10)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 2 S A Relay ML 7/13/2019   1:15.90 F

Sailor Campbell (9) Keira Cottingham (10)Elizabeth Grohsman (9) Sealeigh Campbell (9)

MM vs HSC 3 S A Relay MM 7/16/2019   1:16.13 F

Alyssa Auwarter (10) Brady F. Kullmann (10)Erin Biermaas (10) Brooke Ellner (9)

MM vs FW 4 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2019   1:17.48 F

Emily Waldron (9) Maddie Shapiro (10)Piper Konz (10) Arden Kearney (10)
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MWD vs HSC 070919 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2019   1:23.87 F

Lindsey Catoni (10) Alyssa Vargas (10)Sinead Cole (10) Juliette Faulk (9)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 6 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   1:25.82 F

Justine Frantz (10) Sarah Bean (10)Maddie Sachson (10) Maggie Waltrich (10)

FW vs SW 7 S A Relay SW -MA 7/16/2019   1:42.20 F

Maeve Kivlehan (9) Chloe Powell (10)Cassidy Serrill (9) Anna Sweeney (9)

Women 11-12 200 Free Relay

UM vs MM 062919 1 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   2:04.53 F

Olivia Auwarter (11) Abby O'Meara (12)Hannah S. O'Neill (12) Arina Vorobyev (12)

HSC vs UM 070219 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/2/2019   2:11.62 F

Emmy Erikson (12) Bryn O'Connor (11)Anna Gockley (12) Sarah Parker (12)

SW vs MM 07112019 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2019   2:14.12 F

Alicia Taylor (11) Emma Wade (11)Mary Carter (12) Abby Ruppel (12)

UM vs FW 062519 4 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2019   2:16.56 F

Liza Dugan (12) Sofia Vinogradov (12)Elena Iannitti (12) Olivia Vitella (12)

UM vs FW 062519 5 S A Relay UM 6/25/2019   2:27.52 F

Abigail Schneider (12) Katie Pennekamp (11)Jamison Hartman (11) Lora Collins (11)

MWD vs MM 062519 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   2:32.43 F

Megan Catoni (11) Emily Moran (12)Brigid Johnston (11) Alyssa Kunz (12)

Women 11-12 200 Medley Relay

MM vs HSC 1 S A Relay MM 7/16/2019   2:22.26 F

Arina Vorobyev (12) Olivia Auwarter (11)Madison In (11) Abby O'Meara (12)

HSC vs SW 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2019   2:25.79 F

Bryn O'Connor (11) Sarah Parker (12)Anna Gockley (12) Emmy Erikson (12)

HSC vs SW 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/13/2019   2:30.22 F

Alicia Taylor (11) Emma Wade (11)Sophia Sileo-Magliari (11) Abby Ruppel (12)

FW vs MWD 071319 4 S A Relay FW -MA 7/13/2019   2:32.94 F

Liza Dugan (12) Sofia Vinogradov (12)Olivia Vitella (12) Angelina Coccia (11)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 5 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   2:49.11 F

Abigail Schneider (12) Mickie Soroka (12)Jamison Hartman (11) Ava Butterworth (12)

MWD vs HSC 070919 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2019   2:49.90 F

Megan Catoni (11) Alyssa Kunz (12)Niamh Cole (12) Brigid Johnston (11)

Women 13-14 200 Free Relay

HSC vs UM 070219 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/2/2019   2:01.69 F

Hannah Parker (14) Mia Tamburrino (14)Kelsey Schulcz (13) Sara P. Bozzomo (14)

Manorlu vs FW 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   2:07.75 F

Pippin Lochstet (13) Reese Fichter (13)Rebecca Waldron (13) Olivia Vitella (12)

SW vs MM 07112019 3 S A Relay MM 7/11/2019   2:08.88 F

Mason Kullmann (13) Emma McCarthy (14)Abby Rizzuto (14) Elsa Chaballa (14)

UM vs MM 062919 4 S A Relay UM 6/29/2019   2:11.30 F

Elle Pennekamp (13) Anna O'Malley (13)Tess Waltrich (13) Alyssa Bean (13)

Manorlu vs SW 5 S A Relay SW -MA 6/25/2019   2:11.83 F

Allison Marin (14) Madison McManus (13)Mary Rose Brown (14) Maya Gondek (13)

Manorlu vs FW 6 S A Relay ML 7/2/2019   2:20.10 F

Kaelin DiMaria (14) Katherine Hanlon (14)Erin Darcy (13) Eleanor Blough (13)

MWD vs MM 062519 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   2:21.95 F

Lindsey Newman (13) Teresa Johnston (14)Sarah Yellin (13) Katie LaPlaunt (13)

Women 13-14 200 Medley Relay

MWD vs HSC 070919 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2019 x 2:17.75 F

Sara P. Bozzomo (14) Hannah Parker (14)Mia Tamburrino (14) Allison Hacherl (14)

MM vs FW 2 S A Relay MM 7/18/2019   2:23.34 F

Abby Rizzuto (14) Grace Rizzuto (14)Emma McCarthy (14) Mason Kullmann (13)
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MM vs FW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2019   2:23.78 F

Paige Dinkel (13) Pippin Lochstet (13)Reese Fichter (13) Rebecca Waldron (13)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 4 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   2:29.00 F

Anna O'Malley (13) Alyssa Bean (13)Tess Waltrich (13) Elle Pennekamp (13)

SW vs UM 07092019 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2019   2:29.78 F

Maya Gondek (13) Allison Marin (14)Madison McManus (13) Mary Rose Brown (14)

UM vs MWD 071619 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/16/2019   2:32.69 F

Lindsey Newman (13) Teresa Johnston (14)Katie LaPlaunt (13) Sarah Yellin (13)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 7 S A Relay ML 7/13/2019   2:44.44 F

Erin Darcy (13) Emily Kulak (13)Kaelin DiMaria (14) Charlotte Iilk (14)

Women 15-18 200 Free Relay

HSC vs ML 070619 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/6/2019   1:56.56 F

Vivi Vergara (15) Ciera Schulcz (16)Julia E. Bozzomo (16) Ally Vergara (16)

FW vs HSC 2 S A Relay FW -MA 6/29/2019   1:58.26 F

Maggie Mikalic (16) Sydney Menszak (17)Samantha Coccia (17) Aly Breslin (16)

SW vs MWD 070619 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/6/2019   2:01.00 F

Sydney McKernan (16) Shayne McKernan (18)Lia Wilmoth (18) Kailey Horton (17)

Manorlu vs SW 4 S A Relay ML 6/25/2019   2:05.55 F

Grace Fricker (16) Sarah Powell (15)Amanda Kulak (15) AvaRose Fricker (15)

MWD vs MM 062519 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   2:09.39 F

Joey Dugan (15) Anya Catoni (15)Deirdre Harney (17) Charley Vargas (15)

UM vs FW 062519 6 S A Relay UM 6/25/2019   2:10.08 F

Emily Booth (18) Kayley Hence (17)Sara Collins (17) Kate Waltrich (15)

MWD vs MM 062519 7 S A Relay MM 6/25/2019   2:19.19 F

Anna Luciani (15) Ma'ayan Shahar (17)Mikayla DeMichele (15) Siobhan Brogan (16)

Women 15-18 200 Medley Relay

SW vs UM 07092019 1 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2019   2:10.04 F

Sydney McKernan (16) Kailey Horton (17)Lia Wilmoth (18) Shayne McKernan (18)

FW vs MWD 071319 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/13/2019   2:19.48 F

Lana Lee (16) Elizabeth Medvedev (17)Aly Breslin (16) Sydney Menszak (17)

UM vs MWD 071619 3 S A Relay UM 7/16/2019 x 2:20.77 F

Kayley Hence (17) Sara Collins (17)Emily Booth (18) Anna Maria Stylianou (17)

MM vs HSC 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2019   2:20.88 F

Ciera Schulcz (16) Ally Vergara (16)Devon Fithian (17) Julia E. Bozzomo (16)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 5 S A Relay ML 7/13/2019   2:21.63 F

AvaRose Fricker (15) Katie English (15)Amanda Kulak (15) Sarah Powell (15)

UM vs MWD 071619 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/16/2019   2:24.29 F

Joey Dugan (15) Deirdre Harney (17)Charley Vargas (15) Anya Catoni (15)

MM vs ML 7-9-19 7 S A Relay MM 7/9/2019   2:27.12 F

Korinna Pesti (15) Anna Luciani (15)Ma'ayan Shahar (17) Lainey O'Toole (16)

Men 8&U 100 Free Relay

MWD vs MM 062519 1 S A Relay MM 6/25/2019   1:21.47 F

Jack Wenzel (8) Lucien Peev (8)Ryland Kowalski (8) Parker Pierce (8)

Manorlu vs FW 2 S A Relay ML 7/2/2019   1:22.32 F

Nathanel Salomon (8) Theo Graves (6)Tucker Juliani (7) George Stein (8)

Manorlu vs FW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   1:22.77 F

Nolan Lesshafft (8) Patrick Logerstedt (7)Christian Bryan-Wiltsee (7) Sam Shapiro (8)

FW vs HSC 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/29/2019   1:31.95 F

Danny Tagliaferi (7) John Blystone (8)Ryan Remaily (8) Ben Baumgardner (8)

UM vs MM 062919 5 S A Relay UM 6/29/2019   1:36.82 F

Ben Waltrich (8) Mase Sachson (7)Preston Shipe (8) Joseph E. Hartman (8)

SW vs MM 07112019 6 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2019   1:45.37 F

Ryan Willson (6) Liam Serrill (7)Patrick Quinn (7) Ian Danihel (8)
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Men 8&U 100 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2019   1:33.78 F

Andrew McGovern (7) Jack Wenzel (8)Parker Pierce (8) Ryland Kowalski (8)

MM vs ML 7-9-19 2 S A Relay ML 7/9/2019   1:37.87 F

Jake Cottingham (6) George Stein (8)Nathanel Salomon (8) Theo Graves (6)

FW vs SW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/16/2019   1:40.38 F

Harrison Freilich (8) Sam Shapiro (8)Patrick Logerstedt (7) Nolan Lesshafft (8)

MWD vs HSC 070919 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2019   1:43.62 F

Ellis Ellis (8) Ben Baumgardner (8)Jackson Heath (8) Ryan Remaily (8)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 5 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   1:55.89 F

Brandon Barrett (7) Joseph E. Hartman (8)Ben Waltrich (8) Preston Shipe (8)

HSC vs SW 6 S B Relay SW -MA 7/13/2019   2:54.12 F

Patrick Quinn (7) Eli Berman (8)Daniel Wilkins (8) Kyle Willson (5)

Men 9-10 100 Free Relay

UM vs MM 062919 1 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   1:02.20 F

Cullen M. Smith (10) Joey Curcio (10)Duncan Boyd (9) Sebastian Peev (10)

HSC vs UM 070219 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/2/2019   1:02.29 F

Kyle G. Spaman (10) Jack Baumgardner (10)Cooper R. Alderson (10) Cowen Trexler (10)

Manorlu vs SW 3 S A Relay SW -MA 6/25/2019   1:08.85 F

Luke Wilmoth (10) Jack McManus (10)Joey Carter (9) Rex Andrews (10)

Manorlu vs SW 4 S A Relay ML 6/25/2019   1:10.97 F

Dilan Plaku (10) Max Blough (9)Joey Burns (10) Harrison Fricker (10)

UM vs FW 062519 5 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2019   1:11.71 F

Michael Bonczak (10) Luca Serrao (10)Matthew Logerstedt (10) Luke Sullivan (9)

UM vs FW 062519 6 S A Relay UM 6/25/2019   1:16.39 F

Ryan Cribb (10) Dean Lindsay (9)Luke Toczylowski (9) Bud Hartman (10)

MWD vs ML 062919 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/29/2019   1:32.85 F

Logan O'Brien (9) Kc Pickford (9)Casey McConnell (9) Larry Williams (9)

Men 9-10 100 Medley Relay

MM vs HSC 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2019   1:08.02 F

Jack Baumgardner (10) Cowen Trexler (10)Kyle G. Spaman (10) Cooper R. Alderson (10)

MM vs HSC 2 S A Relay MM 7/16/2019   1:09.14 F

Joey Curcio (10) Duncan Boyd (9)Cullen M. Smith (10) Sebastian Peev (10)

SW vs UM 07092019 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2019   1:25.99 F

Luke Wilmoth (10) Rex Andrews (10)Jack McManus (10) Joey Carter (9)

FW vs SW 4 S A Relay FW -MA 7/16/2019   1:27.81 F

Luca Serrao (10) Matthew Logerstedt (10)Luke Sullivan (9) Michael Bonczak (10)

MM vs ML 7-9-19 5 S A Relay ML 7/9/2019   1:28.03 F

Harrison Fricker (10) Joey Burns (10)Dilan Plaku (10) Michael Darcy (10)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 6 S A Relay UM 7/13/2019   1:30.91 F

Luke Toczylowski (9) Dean Lindsay (9)Ryan Cribb (10) Bud Hartman (10)

MWD vs HSC 070919 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2019   1:53.64 F

Logan O'Brien (9) Kc Pickford (9)Casey McConnell (9) Larry Williams (9)

Men 11-12 200 Free Relay

HSC vs ML 070619 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/6/2019   2:06.43 F

Spencer E. Alderson (12) Steven Detwiler (12)Drew Tedesco (12) Ryan J. Wadsworth (12)

UM vs MM 062919 2 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   2:13.88 F

Cole R. Wenzel (11) Toby Herzog (12)Franco Ciccarone (12) Zachary Leonard (12)

Manorlu vs FW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   2:17.02 F

Frankie Mastroni (12) Matthew Evans (11)Wesley Gill (12) Nicolas Medvedev (11)

Manorlu vs FW 4 S A Relay ML 7/2/2019   2:21.15 F

Charlie Fricker (12) Luke Rocco (11)Roman Stein (11) Brendan Doyle (12)

UM vs FW 062519 5 S A Relay UM 6/25/2019   2:29.27 F

Sam Lobbenberg (12) Bobby Barrett (11)Logan Kinckner (12) Luke Roussel (12)
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SW vs MWD 070619 6 S A Relay SW -MA 7/6/2019 x 2:39.07 F

Isaac Caldwell (11) Jason Guckavan (12)Connor Dynan (12) William Matthews (12)

MWD vs MM 062519 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   2:57.41 F

Richard Belt (12) Dan Senior (12)Tyler Konen (12) Mikey Konen (11)

Men 11-12 200 Medley Relay

MM vs HSC 1 S A Relay MM 7/16/2019   2:18.70 F

Joey Curcio (10) Franco Ciccarone (12)Toby Herzog (12) Zachary Leonard (12)

MM vs HSC 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2019   2:20.33 F

Spencer E. Alderson (12) Ryan J. Wadsworth (12)Drew Tedesco (12) Steven Detwiler (12)

FW vs SW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/16/2019   2:39.09 F

Michael Laux (12) Nicolas Medvedev (11)Alexander Freilich (11) Frankie Mastroni (12)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 4 S A Relay ML 7/13/2019   2:44.33 F

Charlie Fricker (12) Brendan Doyle (12)Luke Rocco (11) N. Rocco Sawick (11)

SW vs UM 07092019 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2019   2:49.93 F

Brendan Mo (11) William Matthews (12)Connor Dynan (12) Jason Guckavan (12)

UM vs MWD 071619 6 S A Relay UM 7/16/2019 x 3:14.81 F

Logan Kinckner (12) Bobby Barrett (11)Aaron Ciciareili (11) Luke Roussel (12)

MWD vs HSC 070919 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2019   3:28.38 F

Richard Belt (12) Tyler Konen (12)Mikey Konen (11) Dan Senior (12)

Men 13-14 200 Free Relay

UM vs MM 062919 1 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   1:49.77 F

Miles Bondi (14) Landon Kullmann (14)Rj Boyd (14) Michael Gewartowski (14)

FW vs HSC 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/29/2019   1:50.70 F

Jack Giuliana (14) Kyle Long (14)Judah Dolezal (14) Dylan Mignogna (14)

HSC vs ML 070619 3 S A Relay ML 7/6/2019   1:58.38 F

Andrew Stein (14) Josh Foster (13)Dominick Plaku (13) Anthony Koh (13)

SW vs MM 07112019 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2019   2:02.28 F

Odin Andrews (13) Andrew Horton (14)Jack Stelling (13) Darren Mo (14)

Manorlu vs FW 5 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2019   2:04.28 F

Matteo Iannitti (13) Henry Caldwell (14)Grant Peirce (13) Jack Vitella (14)

UM vs FW 062519 6 S A Relay UM 6/25/2019   2:09.49 F

Sam Erwine (13) Luke Erwine (13)Zander Butterworth (14) Ian Pervall (13)

Men 13-14 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2019   2:06.06 F

Jonathan In (14) Miles Bondi (14)Zachary Berman (14) Michael Gewartowski (14)

MM vs ML 7-9-19 2 S A Relay ML 7/9/2019   2:12.73 F

Anthony Koh (13) Dominick Plaku (13)Andrew Stein (14) Jordan Kressman (14)

HSC vs SW 3 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2019   2:14.04 F

Kyle Long (14) Jack Giuliana (14)Dylan Mignogna (14) Judah Dolezal (14)

HSC vs SW 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/13/2019   2:16.21 F

Odin Andrews (13) Andrew Horton (14)Jack Stelling (13) Darren Mo (14)

MM vs FW 5 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2019   2:27.91 F

Henry Caldwell (14) Calder Cook (13)Christopher Kohlbrenner (13) Grant Peirce (13)

UM vs MWD 071619 6 S A Relay UM 7/16/2019 x 2:30.75 F

Andrew Lips (14) Luke Erwine (13)Sam Erwine (13) Ian Pervall (13)

Men 15-18 200 Free Relay

FW vs HSC 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/29/2019   1:45.84 F

Tyler Warren (16) Zach Mignogna (17)Colin Harris (17) Paul Brosky (16)

UM vs MM 062919 2 S A Relay MM 6/29/2019   1:46.58 F

Nicholas Gewartowski (17) Zach Duthie (18)Matt Jensen (17) Sean Brogan (17)

UM vs MM 062919 3 S A Relay UM 6/29/2019   1:46.84 F

Jimmy O'Malley (15) Ethan Erwine (16)Stephen Lindsay (17) Ian Pervall (13)
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FW vs HSC 4 S A Relay FW -MA 6/29/2019   1:47.02 F

Noah Vinogradov (16) Ryan Williamson (17)Michael Yoon (16) Kyle Pro (16)

SW vs MM 07112019 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2019   1:48.74 F

Ashton Portnoy (15) Logan Wilmoth (15)Noah Wiggins (17) Brian Brown (16)

Manorlu vs FW 6 S A Relay ML 7/2/2019   1:48.93 F

Andrew Koh (18) Max Zelkind (16)Aidan Keillor (16) Anthony Koh (13)

MWD vs MM 062519 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2019   1:49.10 F

Will McCloskey (15) Shane Hubbard (15)Josh Mansfield (15) Matt Smith (15)

Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2019   1:56.92 F

Marc Arsever (17) Zach Duthie (18)Matt Jensen (17) Nicholas Gewartowski (17)

MM vs HSC 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2019   1:58.52 F

Seth Spector (15) Zach Mignogna (17)Joe Gwynn (16) Tyler Warren (16)

FW vs SW 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/16/2019   1:58.80 F

Kyle Pro (16) Ryan Williamson (17)Michael Yoon (16) Connor Laux (18)

UM vs MWD 071619 4 S A Relay UM 7/16/2019 x 2:00.56 F

Stephen Lindsay (17) Daniel Lips (17)Ethan Erwine (16) Jimmy O'Malley (15)

SW vs UM 07092019 5 S B Relay SW -MA 7/9/2019   2:01.03 F

Noah Wiggins (17) Ashton Portnoy (15)Logan Wilmoth (15) Brian Brown (16)

UM vs MWD 071619 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/16/2019   2:01.53 F

Matt Smith (15) Will McCloskey (15)Shane Hubbard (15) Josh Mansfield (15)

Manorlu vs Upper Moreland 7 S A Relay ML 7/13/2019  2:03.22 F

Jared Kressman (17) Max Zelkind (16)Aidan Keillor (16) Andrew Koh (18)


